WARRANTY

@l

TEMPERATURE

CAPACITY LITRES

DIMENSIONS - W X D X H (ON CASTORS) MM
WEIGHT UNPACKED (KG)

DOOR TYPE

FINISH (INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR EXCLUDING REAR
AND UNDER)

SHELVES/DOOR

POWER SUPPLY
RUNNING AMPS

REFRIGERANT

*** For OPTIONS refer to the current Williams Price Guide
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TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW
SIOE VIEW

1°C/4°C
320
1500 Wx 700 D x 860 H

140
SD (Solid Door)

SS (Stainless Steel)

1

10 amp
2.5

134a
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